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Sport/ Event Gonmp / Days Day -1 Day 0 Day 1 Day 2 Day3 Day 4 Day 5 Day & Day 7 Day 8 Day 3 Day 10 Day 11 Medal
’ Tues 2 Jul | Wed 3 Jul Thu 4 Jul Fri 5 Jul Sat6 Jul Sun 7 Jul Mon 8 Jul Tues @Jul | Wed 10 Jul | Thu 11 Jul Fri 12 Jul Sat13.Jul | Sun 14 Jul Events
"« |

CEREMONIES

U 30" Universiade 2019 Napoli, Italy /N

B Archery 5 ® © o [F ) @ 10
] Alhlelics 6 LF ] LF ) (F ] (F ] LF ] LF 30
] Basketbal 9 0 ® ® ® ® ® ® @ (F] 2
B Diing 7 (0] ] LF) [F] @ [F] LF] 8
Fencing 6 @ LF ] (F ] & (F ] (F ) 12
Gl Foottal 12 (0 0] (0] (0] 0] 0] o (0 ® (F ] LB 2
LW Gymnastics, Artistic 5 @ o a o G "
[0 Gymnastics, Rhythmic 3 (0] @ @ -
b Juco 4 @ 66 6 6o | 14
Rugby Sevens 3 @ @ G £
Salling 5 ® (0] (0] (0] @ )
Shoating Sport 6 (F ] (F ) (F ) @ (F ] @ il
q Swimming 7 @ LF ) (F ) LF ) LF ) @ LF ) 0
A Table Tenniz 8 @ @ @ @ e G G o §
Taekwondo 7 LF ) LF ) G LF ) LF ) LF ) @ 19
Tennis 9 @ @ @ @ @ @ @ 0 o r
o Volleybal 10 ® Q) ® ® (0] o ® ® @ [F] 2
§ Vater Polo 13 (0 0] o (0] 0] 0] 0] o 0] o ® LF ) LF) 2
234

Number of Sports x Day 3 4 1 13 13 14 13 13 1 11 g 8 1

0 = Qualifying Rounds / F = Finals
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